
FRIES - APPETIZERS - SALADS

French Fries
Sweet Potato Fries  
Cajun or Truffle Fries
Chicken and Sweet Waffles
Gourmet Steak & Cheese Fries 
Quesadilla (add grilled peppers, onions or 
chicken - $1.99)
Buffalo Chicken Nachos       
Mozzarella Sticks                             
Cheesy Breadsticks                     
Philly Cheese Steak Rolls
Bang Bang Shrimp              
Garden Salad 
Caesar Salad 
Add Ons -  Grilled Chicken $4.99 | Steak Tips
$7.99
 1/2 Rack of Ribs $11.99 | Shrimp $5.99

Soft drinks, beer and wine available to go!
 

SM/LG  3.99/6.99
              4.49/7.99
              4.49/7.99

                               12.99            
                     13.99

 
                          11.99     

                      12.99
                      8.99
                      8.99
                      11.99
                      13.99
                      8.99
                      9.99

 

WINGS
Buffalo, BBQ, golden BBQ, white BBQ,

garlic parmesan, maple bourbon syrup -
served with blue cheese or ranch

Brewhouse Wings
Brewhouse Sampler
Wingdings
Classic DW Tenders

PIZZA
 

Cheese 
Build Your Own
Pepperoni
Veggie Lovers
The Works
Buffalo or BBQ Chicken
Brunch Pizza
Buffalo Mac & Cheese 
Hot Hawaiian

Toppings: Extra cheese, pepperoni,
sausage, beef, chicken bacon, bbq

chicken, buffalo chicken, onion, peppers,
mushrooms, tomatoes, cherry peppers,

olives, garlic

BURGERS & SUBS
Served with lettuce, tomato, onion, french

fries and a pickle

Cheeseburger*
Bacon Cheeseburger*
Bacon, Egg & Cheese

 
Sub Beyond Beef plant based patty + 1.99

Add applewood smoked bacon + 1.99
 

Brewhouse Grilled Chicken
Buffalo Fried Chicken Bun
Philly Cheesesteak
New England Fish Sandwich 
Chicken Caesar Wrap

Dine in/Takeout Menu

     6 - 9.99  12 - 18.99  24 - 36.99
                                        12 - 18..99
      6 - 9.99 12 - 18.99  24 - 36.99
                        5 - 13.99/10 - 25.99

Small
10.99

1.49 each
11.99
11.99
13.99

             11.99
13.99
13.99
13.99

Large
15.99

1.99 each
16.99
16.99
18.99

             16.99
18.99
18.99
18.99

11.99
12.99
13.99

DINNERS
Served with french fries and grannyslaw

 
BBQ Rack of Ribs Dinner 
Steak Tip Dinner
DW Beer Battered Fish & Chips
Jumbo Tender Dinner
Fried Shrimp Dinner

18.99
18.99
15.99
14.99
15.99

 

13.99
12.99
13.99
13.99
12.99

 



Beer Menu

Our DW Brewed Beer

Pulse Double IPA - 7% abv 
OFD IPA Lager - 4.5% abv
DOT Light Pilsner - 5% abv
Regatta Brown Ale - 5% abv
Boston Belgian Light Wheat - 7% abv

Craft

Barrel House Z, Bamboozled IPA
Barrel House Z, Sunny & 79 Pilsner
Cambridge Brewing, Flower IPA
Cambridge Brewing, Remain Lager
Castle Island, Candlepin Ale
Clown Shoes, Bubble Farms IPA
Dorchester Brewery, Double IPA
Dorchester Brewery, Cream Ale
Harpoon, Boston IPA      
Harpoon, Rec League Hazy Pale Ale
Harpoon, The Bear Black and Gold Ale
Sam Adams, Boston Lager
Whales Tale, Nantucket Pale Ale

Domestic

Budweiser 16oz                                
Bud Light 16oz                                   
Coors Light                                                          
Michelob Ultra                                  
Miller Lite
                                            
Import

Corona                                                 
Corona Light                                       
Guinness                                             
Heineken                                            
Heineken 0.0                                      
Stella Artois                                        
Modelo     
                                           
Cider & Hard Seltzer

Angry Orchard Cider                       
Down East Double Cider                                
Truly Hard Seltzer                            
Polar Artic Summer Hard Seltzer               

 

 

All Wine by the Bottle
          
White      
                             
7 Daughters, Moscato                    
Coppola, Chardonnay 
Barone, Fini, Pinot Grigio              
Josh Cellars, Chardonnay              
Crossings, Sauvignon Blanc           
Cupcake, Rose 
     
Red     
                                               
Coppola, Cabernet Sauvignon     
Silk & Spice, Red Blend                  
Hob Nob, Pinot Noir                        
Josh Cellars, Merlot                         
Kunde, Cabernet Sauvignon        
Silk & Spice, Red Blend

Before placing your order, please inform your server if a
person in your party has a food allergy. All items marked * are

cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercooked meats,
seafood, poultry or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne

illness.

DESSERT

Chocolate Fudge Cake
Cheesecake
Fried Dough
Phillips Cookies
Phillips Brownie

6.49
6.49
5.99
2.99
2.99

 
 

SHAREABLES

Lane Pleaser
Buffalo wings, BBQ wings, cheesy
breadsticks, cheeseburger sliders, French
fries, ranch, blue cheese, marinara
Snack Attack 
DW chicken tenders, buffalo tenders,
mozzarella sticks, loaded nachos and Philly
cheese steak spring rolls

42.99
 
 
 

42.99



Soft drinks also available.
 

Free Souvenir Keg Glass - with
purchase of DW Craft Beer Growler
($12 +$3 deposit). Full selection of

craft beers, wine and cocktails
available. 

 
Takeout and dine in available 

7 days a week
Call 617.740.1440

Margarita Flight  15
Jose Cuervo - Classic, mango, strawberry, watermelon 

Grand Margarita  16
Don Julio Reposado, Grand Marnier, orange, lemon, lime

DW Margarita  12
Don Julio Tequila, Cointreau, orange, lemon, lime

Henneything Possible   14
Hennessy, Grand Marnier, strawberry, lemon, lime

Blue Long Island Iced Tea    14
Tequila, rum, vodka, gin, blue curacao, triple sec, lemon

Dirty Shirley Temple  11
Ketel One, Sierra Mist, grenadine

 Just Peachy  13
Ketel One, peach schnapps, peach nectar, cranberry, lime

Mexican Mule  10
Jose Cuervo Silver, lime juice, ginger beer

BB King Pin  12
Ciroc Mango, Beefeater, white cranberry, mango,  
lemon, lime

Purple Rain  13
Stoli Raspberry, blue curacao, triple sec,  cranberry, lemon

Specialty Cocktails

Fish Bowls   $13
Forbidden Sea
Parrot Bay Coconut Rum, blue curacao, peach
nectar, pineapple, orange, white cranberry

One in a melon
Absolut Pear, melon liqueur, watermelon nectar,
pineapple, orange, white cranberry, splash soda

Mocktails   $7
Karma Sucra Mockapolitan
Cranberry, juniper and lime

The Vida Loca Mockarita
Lime and orange botanical

Mockscow Mule
Ginger and lemon sour


