

\$7.99

Dine in/Takeout Menu

Soft drinks, beer and wine available to go!

FRIES - APPETIZERS - SALADS

BURGERS & SUBS

French Fries	SM/LG 3.99/6.99	Served with lettuce, tomato, on	ion, trench
		fries and a pickle	
Sweet Potato Fries	4.49/7.99		11.99
Cajun or Truffle Fries	4.49/7.99	Cheeseburger*	
Chicken and Sweet Waffles	12.99	Bacon Cheeseburger*	12.99
Gourmet Steak & Cheese Fries	13.99	Bacon, Egg & Cheese	13.99
Quesadilla (add grilled peppers,	onions or		
chicken - \$1.99)	11.99	Sub Beyond Beef plant based patty + 1.99	
Buffalo Chicken Nachos	12.99	Add applewood smoked bac	on + 1.99
Mozzarella Sticks	8.99		
Cheesy Breadsticks	8.99	Brewhouse Grilled Chicken	13.99
Philly Cheese Steak Rolls	11.99	Buffalo Fried Chicken Bun	12.99
Bang Bang Shrimp	13.99	Philly Cheesesteak	13.99
Garden Salad	8.99	New England Fish Sandwich	13.99
Caesar Salad	9.99	Chicken Caesar Wrap	12.99

PIZZA

Small

Large

WINGS	Cheese	10.99	15.99
Buffalo, BBQ, golden BBQ, white BBQ,	Build Your Own	1.49 each	1.99 each
garlic parmesan, maple bourbon syrup -	Pepperoni	11.99	16.99
served with blue cheese or ranch	Veggie Lovers	11.99	16.99
Providence Winds 6 000 10 1000 0/ 7600	The Works	13.99	18.99
Brewhouse Wings 6 - 9.99 12 - 18.99 24 - 36.99	Buffalo or BBQ Chicker	11.99	16.99
Brewhouse Sampler 12 - 1899	Brunch Pizza	13.99	18.99
Wingdings 6 - 9.99 12 - 18.99 24 - 36.99	Buffalo Mac & Cheese	13.99	18.99
Classic DW Tenders 5 - 13.99/10 - 25.99	Hot Hawaiian	13.99	18.99

DINNERS

Add Ons - Grilled Chicken \$4.99 | Steak Tips

1/2 Rack of Ribs \$11.99 | Shrimp \$5.99

Served with french fries and grannyslaw

BBQ Rack of Ribs Dinner Steak Tip Dinner DW Beer Battered Fish & Chips Jumbo Tender Dinner	18.99
	18.99
	15.99
	14.99
Fried Shrimp Dinner	15.99

Toppings: Extra cheese, pepperoni, sausage, beef, chicken bacon, bbq chicken, buffalo chicken, onion, peppers, mushrooms, tomatoes, cherry peppers, olives, garlic

Beer Menu

Our DW Brewed Beer

Pulse Double IPA - 7% abv OFD IPA Lager - 4.5% abv DOT Light Pilsner - 5% abv Regatta Brown Ale - 5% abv Boston Belgian Light Wheat - 7% abv

Craft

Barrel House Z, Bamboozled IPA
Barrel House Z, Sunny & 79 Pilsner
Cambridge Brewing, Flower IPA
Cambridge Brewing, Remain Lager
Castle Island, Candlepin Ale
Clown Shoes, Bubble Farms IPA
Dorchester Brewery, Double IPA
Dorchester Brewery, Cream Ale
Harpoon, Boston IPA
Harpoon, Rec League Hazy Pale Ale
Harpoon, The Bear Black and Gold Ale
Sam Adams, Boston Lager
Whales Tale, Nantucket Pale Ale

Domestic

Budweiser 16oz Bud Light 16oz Coors Light Michelob Ultra Miller Lite

Import

Corona
Corona Light
Guinness
Heineken
Heineken 0.0
Stella Artois
Modelo

Cider & Hard Seltzer

Angry Orchard Cider Down East Double Cider Truly Hard Seltzer Polar Artic Summer Hard Seltzer

All Wine by the Bottle

White

7 Daughters, Moscato Coppola, Chardonnay Barone, Fini, Pinot Grigio Josh Cellars, Chardonnay Crossings, Sauvignon Blanc Cupcake, Rose

Red

Coppola, Cabernet Sauvignon Silk & Spice, Red Blend Hob Nob, Pinot Noir Josh Cellars, Merlot Kunde, Cabernet Sauvignon Silk & Spice, Red Blend

SHAREABLES

Lane Pleaser

Buffalo wings, BBQ wings, cheesy
breadsticks, cheeseburger sliders, French
fries, ranch, blue cheese, marinara
Snack Attack

42.99

DW chicken tenders, buffalo tenders,
mozzarella sticks, loaded nachos and Philly
cheese steak spring rolls

DESSERT

Chocolate Fudge Cake	6.49
Cheesecake	6.49
Fried Dough	5.99
Phillips Cookies	2.99
Phillips Brownie	2.99

Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy. All items marked * are cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, seafood, poultry or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Specialty Cocktails

Margarita Flight 15

Jose Cuervo - Classic, mango, strawberry, watermelon

Grand Margarita 16

Don Julio Reposado, Grand Marnier, orange, lemon, lime

DW Margarita 12

Don Julio Tequila, Cointreau, orange, lemon, lime

Henneything Possible 14

Hennessy, Grand Marnier, strawberry, lemon, lime

Blue Long Island Iced Tea 14

Tequila, rum, vodka, gin, blue curacao, triple sec, lemon

Dirty Shirley Temple 11

Ketel One, Sierra Mist, grenadine

Just Peachy 13

Ketel One, peach schnapps, peach nectar, cranberry, lime

Mexican Mule 10

Jose Cuervo Silver, lime juice, ginger beer

BB King Pin 12

Ciroc Mango, Beefeater, white cranberry, mango, lemon. lime

Purple Rain 13

Stoli Raspberry, blue curacao, triple sec, cranberry, lemon

Fish Bowls \$13

Forbidden Sea

Parrot Bay Coconut Rum, blue curacao, peach nectar, pineapple, orange, white cranberry

One in a melon

Absolut Pear, melon liqueur, watermelon nectar, pineapple, orange, white cranberry, splash soda

Mocktails \$7

Karma Sucra Mockapolitan Cranberry, juniper and lime

The Vida Loca Mockarita Lime and orange botanical

Mockscow Mule
Ginger and lemon sour

Soft drinks also available.

Free Souvenir Keg Glass - with purchase of DW Craft Beer Growler (\$12 +\$3 deposit). Full selection of craft beers, wine and cocktails available.

7 days a weekCall 617.740.1440